
Sportschützenkreis 10 Sinsheim

Ergebnis  2019

1.11.70 Luftgewehr Auflage - Senioren I männlich

1. SV Waibstadt 863  NR

Fritz Andres 295 

Wilhelm Götz 293 

Dieter Metzger 275 

2. SV Eschelbronn 862  

Heinrich Wagenblaß 296 

Ralf Prutky 287 

Steffen Arnold 279 

3. SSV Hilsbach 860  

Harald Herzog 288 

Margit Spohrer 287 

Helmut Neff 285 

1.11.70 Luftgewehr Auflage - Senioren I männlich  

1. Prutky,  Ralf SV Eschelbronn 0,0  287

2. Arnold,  Steffen SV Eschelbronn 0,0  279

3. Nickeleit,  Thomas SGem. Daisbach 0,0  272

1.11.71 Luftgewehr Auflage - Senioren I weiblich  

1. Fries,  Roswitha KKS Reihen 0,0  299 NR

2. Spohrer,  Margit SSV Hilsbach 0,0  287

1.11.72 Luftgewehr Auflage - Senioren II männlich  

1. Wagenblaß,  Heinrich SV Eschelbronn 0,0  296 NR

2. Andres,  Fritz SV Waibstadt 0,0  295 A

3. Demel,  Kurt SSV Hilsbach 0,0  293

4. Götz,  Wilhelm SV Waibstadt 0,0  293 A

5. Herzog,  Harald SSV Hilsbach 0,0  288

6. Neff,  Helmut SSV Hilsbach 0,0  285

7. Grosskopf,  Friedbert SG Sinsheim 0,0  285

8. Eiermann,  Wilhelm KKS Reihen 0,0  284 A

9. Metzger,  Dieter SV Waibstadt 0,0  275 A

10. Kelber,  Harald SSV Hilsbach 0,0  273

1.11.73 Luftgewehr Auflage - Senioren II weiblich  

1. Zutavern,  Beate SG Eppingen 0,0  286

1.11.74 Luftgewehr Auflage - Senioren III männlich

1. SV Eschelbach 897  

Jürgen Dörtzbach 300 

Hilmar Leuck 299 

Theo Ziehmann 298 

SV Eschelbach 2 893  

Dietmar Lobitz 299 

Ingeborg Lobitz 298 

Harald Bärthel 296 
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2. SSV Hilsbach 892  

Werner Brenneisen 299 

Manfred Padberg 299 

Hartmut Schwarz 294 

3. SSV Hilsbach 2 866  A

Heinz Rott 295 

Peter Fischer 286 

Dieter Boppel 285 

4. SV Neckarbischofsheim 866  A

Wolfgang Heilig 298 

Siegfried Laufer 293 

Siegfried Weik 275 

5. SGi Reichartshausen 863  A

Friedbert Schwarz 290 

Dieter Engelhart 287 

Heinz Krüger 286 

1.11.74 Luftgewehr Auflage - Senioren III männlich  

1. Dörtzbach,  Jürgen SV Eschelbach 0,0  300

2. Brenneisen,  Werner SSV Hilsbach 0,0  299

3. Padberg,  Manfred SSV Hilsbach 0,0  299

4. Ziehmann,  Theo SV Eschelbach 0,0  298

5. Heilig,  Wolfgang SV Neckarbischofsheim 0,0  298 A

Bärthel,  Harald SV Eschelbach 0,0  296

6. Rott,  Heinz SSV Hilsbach 0,0  295

7. Schwarz,  Hartmut SSV Hilsbach 0,0  294

8. Fischer,  Peter SSV Hilsbach 0,0  286 A

9. Boppel,  Dieter SSV Hilsbach 0,0  285 A

1.11.75 Luftgewehr Auflage - Senioren III weiblich  

1. Lobitz,  Ingeborg SV Eschelbach 0,0  298

1.11.76 Luftgewehr Auflage - Senioren IV männlich  

1. Seitz,  Georg SV Waibstadt 0,0  299 RE

2. Lobitz,  Dietmar SV Eschelbach 0,0  299 RE

3. Laufer,  Siegfried SV Neckarbischofsheim 0,0  293

4. Keil,  Rudolf KKS Reihen 0,0  281 A

1.11.78 Luftgewehr Auflage - Senioren V männlich  

1. Leuck,  Hilmar SV Eschelbach 0,0  299

2. Krist,  Josef SG Sinsheim 0,0  298

3. Dworschak,  Reinhard SG Sinsheim 0,0  294

4. Konrad,  Karlheinz KKS Reihen 0,0  292 A

5. Schwarz,  Friedbert SGi Reichartshausen 0,0  290 A

6. Göhner,  Heinz SV Steinsfurt 1930 0,0  290 A

7. Engelhart,  Dieter SGi Reichartshausen 0,0  287 A

8. Krüger,  Heinz SGi Reichartshausen 0,0  286 A

9. Weik,  Siegfried SV Neckarbischofsheim 0,0  275 A

10. Kirrstetter,  Arno SV Bad Rappenau 0,0  275 A
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